
 

Time: Spending time with God in prayer 
 
Stewardship begins in prayer. I commit to: 

o Attend Mass every Sunday and on Holy Days 
o Attend weekday Mass at least once a week 
o Spend 15 minutes a day in personal prayer 
o Spend 1 hour a month in Adoration 
o Read the Bible daily 
o Pray the Rosary weekly 
o Go to confession regularly 
o Give Thanks or say grace before meals 
o Schedule time for a spiritual retreat 

 
Talent: Using my talents in Parish Ministries 
 
After you sign up, the leader will contact you with 
more information. Check all that apply as: 
ð = Currently involved   
O = Interested in Joining 
 
Liturgical Ministries 
ð Ο  Altar Servers 
ð Ο  Eucharistic Minister / Homebound 
ð Ο  Choir / Music Ministry 
ð Ο  Lector 
ð Ο  Greeters 
ð Ο  Ushers 
ð Ο  Sacristans 
ð Ο  Writers of Prayer 
ð Ο  Deaf community ministry 
 
Formation Ministries 
ð Ο  Children's Liturgy of the Word 
ð Ο  Religious Education for Children 
ð Ο  Sacramental preparation 
ð Ο  RCIA  
ð Ο  Adult Faith Formation / Evangelization 

 Talent: Using my talents in Parish Ministries (cont.) 

 
Parish Life Ministries 
ð Ο  Altar and Rosary Society 
ð Ο  Arts and Environment 
ð Ο  Bereavement 
ð Ο  Church Cleaning 
ð Ο  Communications / Bulletin / Newsletter 
ð Ο  Finance Council 
ð Ο  Food Pantry / Homeless  
ð Ο  Grounds and Maintenance 
ð Ο  Knights of Columbus  
ð Ο  Marriage and Family  
ð Ο  Pastoral Council 
ð Ο  Persons with Disabilities 
ð Ο  Prison Ministry 
ð Ο  Respect Life 
ð Ο  Senior Citizen  
ð Ο  Separated and Divorced Catholics                                
ð Ο  Social Ministry 
ð Ο  Stewardship Committee 
ð Ο  Website / Technology 
ð Ο  Welcoming committee 
ð Ο  Women’s Guild 
ð Ο  Young Adult 
 
Prayer Ministries 
ð Ο  Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament 
ð Ο  Basic Christian Community 
ð Ο  Contemplative prayer 
ð Ο  Rosary group 
 
Youth Faith Formation Ministries 
ð Ο  Youth Group 
ð Ο  School Volunteer 
ð Ο  Boy Scouts 
ð Ο  Girls Scouts 

Treasure: Making a consistent gift to your parish 
 
In gratitude for God's gifts, each one is asked to give a 
percent of income based on the biblical concept of tithe.    
 
Some may have difficulty reaching this goal at first.  If 
so, try increasing your gift until you reach an amount 
that you know is right for you.  Below is a chart that will 
help you consider your gift. 
 
My Offertory pledge is (either Weekly or Monthly): 
 
Weekly gift $______ x 52 = $________annually 
        or 
Monthly gift $_____ x 12 = $________annually 
 
Visit Parish website to give online, or…  
__ Check here to receive information on electronic giving 
__ Check here to receive offertory envelopes 
  
Weekly Giving Chart                                     

      (rounded #s)                  Amount of Weekly Gift 
     

  

Household Income         
$  25,000 
$  50,000 
$  75,000 
$100,000 
$125,000 

 @ 10%     5%     2%       1% 
$  50 
$100 
$150 
$200 
$250 

$  25 
$  50 
$  75 
$100 
$125 

$10 
$20 
$30 
$40 
$50 

$  5 
$10 
$15 
$20 
$30 

 

  
Print Name (s): _________________________________ 
 
Email: ________________________________________ 
 
Phone: _______________________________________   
 
Address: ______________________________________ 
 
Please check: ___ Visitor   ___ Registered Parishioner 

 

Your Parish: Time/Talent/Treasure Commitment 

Parishioner:                                                                            9/21/15                                            
  Please return this form in envelope provided - OR - bring to Mass and place in the offertory.  


